=TrenStar® The KLT Range

Innovation through Collaboration
TrenStar offers a range of KLT’s (Small Load Carrier) to meet the diverse require-
ments of the ever-changing supply chain needs.

Manufactured from Polypropylene this bin is resistant to most oils, acids and
alkalies and fully recyclable. A robust and stable design accommodates the most
diverse methods of automated handling systems and conveyors -in especially
manufacturing and shipping industries.

The exceptional stability created with by the reinforced body of this unit ensures a
long-life container that holds up even under the heaviest loads. A standardised
design allows and facilitates economical and safe stacking, transportation and
storage.

The KLT bins ranges from 11.8 litres up to 38.3 litres, all with the following

features:

+ Unique Identification, through barcode technologies and RFID enabled.

+ Complaint with VDA & European Standards, compatible with both 1200 x
1000 as 1200 x 800 pallet foot prints.

4+ Robust and stable design, allow stacking and optimised transport utilisation.

+ Ergonomic handle grips.

+ Automated Handling enabled, via standard lifting slots on both short and long
sides.

+ Flat smooth base, suitable and compatible with most conveyor systems.

<+ Smooth Internal walls enables easy cleaning.

Especially popular in the manufacturing and shipping industries, this container is
widely used in the TrenStar automotive client base and well as warehousing and
storage industries.
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Dimensions

Actual Outer Dimension
Actual Internal Dimension
Outer Volume

Inner Volume

Weight

Capacity

Dimensions

Actual Outer Dimensions
Actual Internal Dimensions
Outer Volume

Inner Volume

Weight

Capacity

Dimensions

Actual Outer Dimensions
Actual Internal Dimensions
Outer Volume

Inner Volume

Weight

Capacity

400 x 300 x 150

396 x 297 x 148

345 x 260 x 130

17.4

1.8

1.08

20

400 x 300 x 220

396 x 297 x 214

345 x 260 x 196

25

17.6

1.55

20

600 x 400 x 220

594 x 396 x 214

544 x 359 x 196

50.3

38.3

2.60

20
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To Learn More About Our Range Of KLT Containers & Other Products, Contact TrenStar

Dimensions

Actual Outer Dimensions
Actual Internal Dimension
Outer Volume

Inner Volume

Weight

Capacity

Dimensions

Actual Outer Dimensions
Actual Internal Dimensions
Outer Volume

Inner Volume

Weight

Capacity

400 x 300 x 180

396 x 297 x 175

345 x 260 x 152

20.6

600 x 400 x 150

594 x 396 x 148

544 x 359 x 130

34.8

254

1.82

20

3+ 0860 TrenStar

+27 (0) 12 676 3300 | info@trenstar.co.za

www.trenstar.co.za





