

♦ TrenStarInnovation through Collaboration



The KLT Range

TrenStar offers a range of KLT's (Small Load Carrier) to meet the diverse requirements of the ever-changing supply chain needs.

Manufactured from Polypropylene this bin is resistant to most oils, acids and alkalies and fully recyclable. A robust and stable design accommodates the most diverse methods of automated handling systems and conveyors -in especially manufacturing and shipping industries.

The exceptional stability created with by the reinforced body of this unit ensures a long-life container that holds up even under the heaviest loads. A standardised design allows and facilitates economical and safe stacking, transportation and storage.

The KLT bins ranges from 11.8 litres up to 38.3 litres, all with the following features:

- → Unique Identification, through barcode technologies and RFID enabled.
- ◆ Complaint with VDA & European Standards, compatible with both 1200 x 1000 as 1200 x 800 pallet foot prints.
- ♦ Robust and stable design, allow stacking and optimised transport utilisation.
- ◆ Ergonomic handle grips.
- ◆ Automated Handling enabled, via standard lifting slots on both short and long sides.
- → Flat smooth base, suitable and compatible with most conveyor systems.
- → Smooth Internal walls enables easy cleaning.

Especially popular in the manufacturing and shipping industries, this container is widely used in the TrenStar automotive client base and well as warehousing and storage industries.





TSA 415



Dimensions	400 x 300 x 150
Actual Outer Dimension	396 x 297 x 148
Actual Internal Dimension	345 x 260 x 130
Outer Volume	17.4
Inner Volume	11.8
Weight	1.08
Capacity	20

TSA 422



Dimensions	400 x 300 x 220
Actual Outer Dimensions	396 x 297 x 214
Actual Internal Dimensions	345 x 260 x 196
Outer Volume	25
Inner Volume	17.6
Weight	1.55
Capacity	20

TSA 622



Dimensions	600 x 400 x 220
Actual Outer Dimensions	594 x 396 x 214
Actual Internal Dimensions	544 x 359 x 196
Outer Volume	50.3
Inner Volume	38.3
Weight	2.60
Capacity	20

TSA 418



0 x 300 x 180
6 x 297 x 175
5 x 260 x 152
.6
6
8

TSA 615



Dimensions	600 x 400 x 150
Actual Outer Dimensions	594 x 396 x 148
Actual Internal Dimensions	544 x 359 x 130
Outer Volume	34.8
Inner Volume	25.4
Weight	1.82
Capacity	20

To Learn More About Our Range Of KLT Containers & Other Products, Contact TrenStar

♦ 0860 TrenStar

+27 (0) 12 676 3300 | info@trenstar.co.za